Box Score Report

WHS vs Bismarck - Feb 7, 2025 - L 63-74

Period Stats

Team 1 2

WHS 25 38
46 28

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

WHS

46.7%
56.7%
12/30
40.0%
9/15
60.0%
12/18
66.7%
0.75

Final
63
74

37.7%
44.2%
19/32
59.4%
10/45
22.2%
6/14
42.9%
0.87
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Williston Boys' Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#0 Unknown Athlete

#1 Jaxon Jeannotte

#2 Bridger Johnson

#3 Ethan Yttredahl

#5 Owen Kok

#11 Unknown Athlete

#15 Chance Riveland

#21 Drew Harper

#23 Jaiden Tanner

#24 Taedan S Turcotte

#30 Justin Irgens

Bismarck High School's Player Stats

Name

#0 Jayger Meschke

#1 Andre Austin

#2 Artie Carlow

#11 Kenneth Eaglestaff
#12 Kenyatta White
#13 Ross Fischer

#14 Grady Swanson
#21 Najeh Boyd

#22 Khalig Austin

#24 Te'Darrion Slack

#25 Hayden Bondley
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